
Date Login Mission Directive Tokens Cumulative Remaining Boosters Instant CP CP/min CP/day CP by Jan 13 Tot.byJan13 Short by? Total/day Day Earned
Free Booster Free 500,000 131.9 189,936 5,818,208 5,818,208 45,481,792 189,936

Dec 11 5 200 205 205 5 1 750,000 104.1 149,904 4,947,312 10,765,520 40,534,480 339,840
Dec 12 5 20 25 230 30
Dec 13 5 20 25 255 55
Dec 14 5 20 25 280 80
Dec 15 5 20 25 305 105
Dec 16 5 20 250 275 580 180 2 1,200,000 104.1 149,904 5,397,312 16,162,832 35,137,168 489,744
Dec 17 5 20 25 605 205
Dec 18 5 20 25 630 230
Dec 19 5 20 25 655 255
Dec 20 5 20 300 325 980 280 3 1,600,000 173.6 249,984 7,599,616 23,762,448 27,537,552 739,728
Dec 21 5 20 25 1005 5 4 1,600,000 173.6 249,984 7,349,632 31,112,080 20,187,920 989,712
Dec 22 5 20 25 1030 30
Dec 23 5 20 25 1055 55
Dec 24 5 20 300 325 1380 30 5 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 8,499,040 39,611,120 11,688,880 1,289,664
Dec 25 20 20 1400 50
Dec 26 20 20 1420 70
Dec 27 20 20 1440 90
Dec 28 20 300 320 1760 60 6 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 7,299,232 46,910,352 4,389,648 1,589,616
Dec 29 20 20 1780 80
Dec 30 20 20 1800 100
Dec 31 20 20 1820 120

Jan 1 20 300 320 2140 90 7 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 6,099,424 53,009,776 -1,709,776 1,889,568 Jan 12
Jan 2 20 20 2160 110
Jan 3 20 20 2180 130
Jan 4 20 20 2200 150
Jan 5 20 20 2220 170
Jan 6 20 300 320 2540 140 8 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 4,599,664 57,609,440 -6,309,440 2,189,520 Jan 10
Jan 7 20 20 2560 160
Jan 8 20 20 2580 180
Jan 9 20 20 2600 200

Jan 10 20 20 2620 220
Jan 11 20 20 2640 240
Jan 12 20 20 2660 260
Jan 13 20 20 2680 280



Date Login Mission Directive Tokens Cumulative Remaining Boosters Instant CP CP/min CP/day CP by Jan 13 Tot.byJan13 Short by? Total/day Day Earned
Free Booster Free 500,000 131.9 189,936 5,818,208 5,818,208 45,481,792 189,936

6k Doubloon Booster 4,500,000 104.1 149,904 8,697,312 14,515,520 36,784,480 339,840
Dec 11 5 200 205 205 5 1 750,000 104.1 149,904 4,947,312 19,462,832 31,837,168 489,744
Dec 12 5 20 25 230 30
Dec 13 5 20 25 255 55
Dec 14 5 20 25 280 80
Dec 15 5 20 25 305 105
Dec 16 5 20 250 275 580 180 2 1,200,000 104.1 149,904 5,397,312 24,860,144 26,439,856 639,648
Dec 17 5 20 25 605 205
Dec 18 5 20 25 630 230
Dec 19 5 20 25 655 255
Dec 20 5 20 300 325 980 280 3 1,600,000 173.6 249,984 7,599,616 32,459,760 18,840,240 889,632
Dec 21 5 20 25 1005 5 4 1,600,000 173.6 249,984 7,349,632 39,809,392 11,490,608 1,139,616
Dec 22 5 20 25 1030 30
Dec 23 5 20 25 1055 55
Dec 24 5 20 300 325 1380 30 5 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 8,499,040 48,308,432 2,991,568 1,439,568
Dec 25 20 20 1400 50
Dec 26 20 20 1420 70
Dec 27 20 20 1440 90
Dec 28 20 300 320 1760 60 6 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 7,299,232 55,607,664 -4,307,664 1,739,520 Jan 10
Dec 29 20 20 1780 80
Dec 30 20 20 1800 100
Dec 31 20 20 1820 120

Jan 1 20 300 320 2140 90 7 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 6,099,424 61,707,088 -10,407,088 2,039,472 Instant
Jan 2 20 20 2160 110
Jan 3 20 20 2180 130
Jan 4 20 20 2200 150
Jan 5 20 20 2220 170
Jan 6 20 300 320 2540 140 8 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 4,599,664 66,306,752 -15,006,752 2,339,424 Instant
Jan 7 20 20 2560 160
Jan 8 20 20 2580 180
Jan 9 20 20 2600 200

Jan 10 20 20 2620 220
Jan 11 20 20 2640 240
Jan 12 20 20 2660 260
Jan 13 20 20 2680 280



Date Login Mission Directive Tokens Cumulative Remaining Boosters Instant CP CP/min CP/day CP by Jan 13 Tot.byJan13 Short by? Total/day Day Earned
Free Booster Free 500,000 131.9 189,936 5,818,208 5,818,208 45,481,792 189,936

6k Doubloon Booster 4,500,000 104.1 149,904 8,697,312 14,515,520 36,784,480 339,840
8k Doubloon Booster 6,000,000 138.8 199,872 11,596,416 26,111,936 25,188,064 539,712

Dec 11 5 200 205 205 5 1 750,000 104.1 149,904 4,947,312 31,059,248 20,240,752 689,616
Dec 12 5 20 25 230 30
Dec 13 5 20 25 255 55
Dec 14 5 20 25 280 80
Dec 15 5 20 25 305 105
Dec 16 5 20 250 275 580 180 2 1,200,000 104.1 149,904 5,397,312 36,456,560 14,843,440 839,520
Dec 17 5 20 25 605 205
Dec 18 5 20 25 630 230
Dec 19 5 20 25 655 255
Dec 20 5 20 300 325 980 280 3 1,600,000 173.6 249,984 7,599,616 44,056,176 7,243,824 1,089,504
Dec 21 5 20 25 1005 5 4 1,600,000 173.6 249,984 7,349,632 51,405,808 -105,808 1,339,488 Jan 12
Dec 22 5 20 25 1030 30
Dec 23 5 20 25 1055 55
Dec 24 5 20 300 325 1380 30 5 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 8,499,040 59,904,848 -8,604,848 1,639,440 Jan 7
Dec 25 20 20 1400 50
Dec 26 20 20 1420 70
Dec 27 20 20 1440 90
Dec 28 20 300 320 1760 60 6 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 7,299,232 67,204,080 -15,904,080 1,939,392 Instant
Dec 29 20 20 1780 80
Dec 30 20 20 1800 100
Dec 31 20 20 1820 120

Jan 1 20 300 320 2140 90 7 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 6,099,424 73,303,504 -22,003,504 2,239,344 Instant
Jan 2 20 20 2160 110
Jan 3 20 20 2180 130
Jan 4 20 20 2200 150
Jan 5 20 20 2220 170
Jan 6 20 300 320 2540 140 8 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 4,599,664 77,903,168 -26,603,168 2,539,296 Instant
Jan 7 20 20 2560 160
Jan 8 20 20 2580 180
Jan 9 20 20 2600 200

Jan 10 20 20 2620 220
Jan 11 20 20 2640 240
Jan 12 20 20 2660 260
Jan 13 20 20 2680 280



Date Login Mission Directive Tokens Cumulative Remaining Boosters Instant CP CP/min CP/day CP by Jan 13 Tot.byJan13 Short by? Total/day Day Earned
Free Booster Free 500,000 131.9 189,936 5,818,208 5,818,208 45,481,792 189,936

6k Doubloon Booster 4,500,000 104.1 149,904 8,697,312 14,515,520 36,784,480 339,840
8k Doubloon Booster 6,000,000 138.8 199,872 11,596,416 26,111,936 25,188,064 539,712

10k Doubloon Booster 7,500,000 173.6 249,984 14,499,552 40,611,488 10,688,512 789,696
Dec 11 5 200 205 205 5 1 750,000 104.1 149,904 4,947,312 45,558,800 5,741,200 939,600
Dec 12 5 20 25 230 30
Dec 13 5 20 25 255 55
Dec 14 5 20 25 280 80
Dec 15 5 20 25 305 105
Dec 16 5 20 250 275 580 180 2 1,200,000 104.1 149,904 5,397,312 50,956,112 343,888 1,089,504
Dec 17 5 20 25 605 205
Dec 18 5 20 25 630 230
Dec 19 5 20 25 655 255
Dec 20 5 20 300 325 980 280 3 1,600,000 173.6 249,984 7,599,616 58,555,728 -7,255,728 1,339,488 Jan 7
Dec 21 5 20 25 1005 5 4 1,600,000 173.6 249,984 7,349,632 65,905,360 -14,605,360 1,589,472 Jan 3
Dec 22 5 20 25 1030 30
Dec 23 5 20 25 1055 55
Dec 24 5 20 300 325 1380 30 5 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 8,499,040 74,404,400 -23,104,400 1,889,424 Dec 31
Dec 25 20 20 1400 50
Dec 26 20 20 1420 70
Dec 27 20 20 1440 90
Dec 28 20 300 320 1760 60 6 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 7,299,232 81,703,632 -30,403,632 2,189,376 Dec 30
Dec 29 20 20 1780 80
Dec 30 20 20 1800 100
Dec 31 20 20 1820 120

Jan 1 20 300 320 2140 90 7 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 6,099,424 87,803,056 -36,503,056 2,489,328 Instant
Jan 2 20 20 2160 110
Jan 3 20 20 2180 130
Jan 4 20 20 2200 150
Jan 5 20 20 2220 170
Jan 6 20 300 320 2540 140 8 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 4,599,664 92,402,720 -41,102,720 2,789,280 Instant
Jan 7 20 20 2560 160
Jan 8 20 20 2580 180
Jan 9 20 20 2600 200

Jan 10 20 20 2620 220
Jan 11 20 20 2640 240
Jan 12 20 20 2660 260
Jan 13 20 20 2680 280



Date Login Mission Directive Tokens Cumulative Remaining Boosters Instant CP CP/min CP/day CP by Jan 13 Tot.byJan13 Short by? Total/day Day Earned
Free Booster Free 500,000 131.9 189,936 5,818,208 5,818,208 45,481,792 189,936

6k Doubloon Booster 4,500,000 104.1 149,904 8,697,312 14,515,520 36,784,480 339,840
8k Doubloon Booster 6,000,000 138.8 199,872 9,997,440 24,512,960 26,787,040 539,712

Dec 11 5 200 205 205 5 1 750,000 104.1 149,904 4,947,312 29,460,272 21,839,728 689,616
Dec 12 5 20 25 230 30
Dec 13 5 20 25 255 55
Dec 14 5 20 25 280 80
Dec 15 5 20 25 305 105
Dec 16 5 20 250 275 580 180 2 1,200,000 104.1 149,904 4,797,696 34,257,968 17,042,032 839,520
Dec 17 5 20 25 605 205
Dec 18 5 20 25 630 230
Dec 19 5 20 25 655 255
Dec 20 5 20 300 325 980 280 3 1,600,000 173.6 249,984 7,349,632 41,607,600 9,692,400 1,089,504
Dec 21 5 20 25 1005 5 4 1,600,000 173.6 249,984 6,599,680 48,207,280 3,092,720 1,339,488
Dec 22 5 20 25 1030 30
Dec 23 5 20 25 1055 55
Dec 24 5 20 300 325 1380 30 5 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 7,299,232 55,506,512 -4,206,512 1,639,440 Jan 10
Dec 25 20 20 1400 50
Dec 26 20 20 1420 70
Dec 27 20 20 1440 90
Dec 28 20 300 320 1760 60 6 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 7,299,232 62,805,744 -11,505,744 1,939,392 Jan 7
Dec 29 20 20 1780 80
Dec 30 20 20 1800 100
Dec 31 20 20 1820 120

Jan 1 20 300 320 2140 90 7 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 6,099,424 68,905,168 -17,605,168 2,239,344 Jan 5
Jan 2 20 20 2160 110
Jan 3 20 20 2180 130
Jan 4 20 20 2200 150
Jan 5 20 20 2220 170
Jan 6 20 300 320 2540 140 8 2,500,000 208.3 299,952 4,599,664 73,504,832 -22,204,832 2,539,296 Instant
Jan 7 20 20 2560 160
Jan 8 20 20 2580 180
Jan 9 20 20 2600 200

Jan 10 20 20 2620 220
Jan 11 20 20 2640 240
Jan 12 20 20 2660 260
Jan 13 20 20 2680 280



Date Login Mission Directive Tokens Cumulative Remaining Boosters Instant CP CP/min CP/day CP by Jan 13 Tot.byJan13 Short by? Total/day
Free Booster Free 500,000 131.9 189,936 5,818,208 5,818,208 45,481,792 189,936

Dir1 Dec 11 0 0 189,936
Dec 12 5 4 0 9 9 9 189,936
Dec 13 5 10 0 15 24 24 189,936

Sat Dec 14 5 20 0 25 49 49 189,936
Sun Dec 15 5 20 0 25 74 74 339,840

Dir2 Dec 16 0 74 74 189,936
Dec 17 0 74 74 189,936
Dec 18 0 74 74 189,936
Dec 19 5 4 0 9 83 83 189,936

Dir3 Dec 20 5 10 0 15 98 98 189,936
Sat Dec 21 5 20 200 225 323 123 1 750,000 104.1 149,904 4,197,792 10,016,000 41,284,000 339,840
Sun Dec 22 5 20 0 25 348 148 339,840

Dec 23 0 348 148 339,840
Dir4 Dec 24 0 348 148 339,840

Dec 25 0 348 148 339,840
Dec 26 5 4 0 9 357 157 339,840
Dec 27 5 10 0 15 372 172 339,840

Dir5 Sat Dec 28 5 20 0 25 397 197 339,840
Sun Dec 29 20 250 270 667 267 2 1,200,000 104.1 149,904 3,448,560 3,448,560 47,851,440 489,744

Dec 30 0 667 267 489,744
Dec 31 0 667 267 489,744

Dir6 Jan 1 0 667 267 489,744
Jan 2 4 0 4 671 271 489,744
Jan 3 10 0 10 681 281 489,744

Sat Jan 4 20 0 20 701 1 3 1,600,000 173.6 249,984 3,849,856 7,298,416 44,001,584 739,728
Sun Jan 5 20 0 20 721 21 739,728

Dir7 Jan 6 0 721 21 739,728
Jan 7 0 721 21 739,728
Jan 8 0 721 21 739,728
Jan 9 4 0 4 725 25 739,728

Jan 10 10 0 10 735 35 739,728
Sat Jan 11 20 300 320 1055 5 739,728
Sun Jan 12 20 0 20 1075 25

Jan 13 1075 25



Required CP 51,300,000.0
Base CP/min 125.0
Free Booster CP 500,000.0
Free Booster CP/min 6.9
Booster 1 CP 750,000.0
Booster 1 CP/min 104.1
Booster 2 CP 1,200,000.0
Booster 2 CP/min 104.1
Booster 3 CP 1,600,000.0
Booster 3 CP/min 173.6
Booster 4 CP 1,600,000.0
Booster 4 CP/min 173.6
Booster 5 CP 2,500,000.0
Booster 5 CP/min 208.3
Booster 6 CP 2,500,000.0
Booster 6 CP/min 208.3
Booster 7 CP 2,500,000.0
Booster 7 CP/min 208.3
Booster 8 CP 2,500,000.0
Booster 8 CP/min 208.3
6k dub boost CP 4,500,000.0
6k dub boost CP/min 104.1
8k dub boost CP 6,000,000.0
8k dub boost CP/min 138.8
10k dub boost CP 7,500,000.0
10k dub boost CP/min 173.6


